
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(土) 晴れ 21.5 10.4 2,738.7 72,302 72,302 50,662 142.7

6/2(日) 曇り一時雨 20.3 0.0 600.2 15,845 88,147 101,325 87.0

6/3(月) 晴れ時々曇り 22.1 7.3 2,354.3 62,154 150,300 151,987 98.9

6/4(火) 晴れ時々曇り 22.8 6.8 2,444.2 64,527 214,827 202,649 106.0

6/5(水) 晴れ時々曇り 20.1 3.6 2,038.6 53,819 268,646 253,311 106.1

6/6(木) 晴れ時々曇り 21.1 9.0 2,269.3 59,910 328,556 303,974 108.1

6/7(金) 曇り時々晴れ 24.9 8.4 1,934.0 51,058 379,614 354,636 107.0

6/8(土) 晴れ時々曇り 28.3 12.9 2,443.3 64,503 444,117 405,298 109.6

6/9(日) 曇り 27.9 4.1 1,747.0 46,121 490,237 455,961 107.5

6/10(月) 曇り一時雨 23.6 2.4 916.9 24,206 514,444 506,623 101.5

6/11(火) 晴れ時々曇り 25.2 6.9 2,262.6 59,733 574,176 557,285 103.0

6/12(水) 晴れ 30.4 13.3 2,907.9 76,769 650,945 607,947 107.1

6/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 28.0 13.2 2,417.7 63,827 714,772 658,610 108.5

6/14(金) 曇りのち晴れ 26.0 9.2 2,044.3 53,970 768,742 709,272 108.4

6/15(土) 晴れ時々曇り 32.5 13.8 2,278.1 60,142 828,883 759,934 109.1

6/16(日) 晴れのち一時雨 29.0 4.5 1,412.8 37,298 866,181 810,597 106.9

6/17(月) 晴れ一時雨 26.9 10.3 2,304.0 60,826 927,007 861,259 107.6

6/18(火) 曇り時々晴れ 25.6 2.3 1,210.0 31,944 958,951 911,921 105.2

6/19(水) 晴れ時々曇り 24.3 9.5 2,301.0 60,746 1,019,697 962,583 105.9

6/20(木) 晴れ 28.6 14.2 3,096.8 81,756 1,101,453 1,013,246 108.7

6/21(金) 曇り時々晴れ 30.6 2.8 1,842.6 48,645 1,150,098 1,063,908 108.1

6/22(土) 晴れのち曇り 28.2 10.9 2,915.0 76,956 1,227,054 1,114,570 110.1

6/23(日) 曇り一時雨 25.5 0.1 912.6 24,093 1,251,146 1,165,232 107.4

6/24(月) 曇り一時雨 24.0 0.1 365.7 9,654 1,260,801 1,215,895 103.7

6/25(火) 曇り一時雨 24.5 0.1 637.3 16,825 1,277,625 1,266,557 100.9

6/26(水) 晴れ時々曇り 23.4 5.1 1,707.8 45,086 1,322,711 1,317,219 100.4

6/27(木) 晴れ時々曇り 25.3 12.1 3,057.1 80,707 1,403,419 1,367,882 102.6

6/28(金) 曇り時々晴れ 27.7 4.6 1,656.9 43,742 1,447,161 1,418,544 102.0

6/29(土) 晴れ 27.0 13.5 3,073.5 81,140 1,528,301 1,469,206 104.0

6/30(日) 曇り時々雨 27.9 1.1 843.6 22,271 1,550,572 1,519,868 102.0

℃ h 58733.8

25.8 7.08 1957.8

4.81 1954.6

実績平均(/日) ¥51,686

  月目標値(/日) ¥50,662

月合計 ¥1,550,572
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